Filename: PMP41081E2(001)_TI-BOM.xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 8/14/2023 3:12 PM
ChangeMe in variant
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB101 1 Printed Circuit Board PMP40586 Any
C1, C2, C3,
C196, C209
5 330µF 330 µF 16 V Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors Radial,
Can - SMD 6.5mOhm 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Radial 16SVPG330M Panasonic
C4, C5, C6,
C7, C8, C9,
C210
7 1200uF 1200 µF 16 V Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors Radial,
Can - SMD 7mOhm 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
D10xL8mm 16SVPG1200M Panasonic
C101 1 4700pF CAP, CERM, 4700 pF, 1000 V, +/- 10%, X7R,
5.0x7.5mm
5.5x3.15mm RDER73A472K2K1H03
B
MuRata
C102,
C103,
C107, C108
4 0.047uF CAP, Film, 0.047 µF, 800 V,+/- 3%, TH 15.7x9.7mm ECW-H8473HA Panasonic
C104, C105 2 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 630 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1812 1812 GRM43DR72J104KW0
1L
MuRata
C106,
C134,
C135, C137
4 47uF CAP, AL, 47 µF, 450 V, +/- 20%, TH D18xL33mm 860241481007 Wurth Elk
C109, C110 2 2200pF CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 1206 1206 GRM3195C2A222JA01
D
MuRata
C111, C113 2 2.2uF CAP, CERM, 2.2 uF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, 0805 805 GRJ21BR71E225KE01 MuRata
C112,
C115,
C117,
C119,
C140,
C143, C153
7 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 GRM188R71E104KA01
D
MuRata
C114,
C118,
C130,
C152, C208
5 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 GRJ188R71E105KE11
D
MuRata
C116,
C132,
C136,
C141,
C145,
C149,
C150, C151
8 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 GRM188R71E103KA01
D
MuRata
C120,
C121,

C220,
C221,
C222,
C223,
C224,
C225,
C226,
C227,
C228,
43 22uF CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210 C1210C226K3RAC780
0
Kemet
C128 1 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 C1608X7R1E105K080A
A
TDK
C131 1 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 805 GRM21BR71E105KA99
L
MuRata
C139, C144 2 220pF CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603 GRM1885C1H221JA01
D
MuRata
C142 1 100pF CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603 GRM1885C1H101JA01
D
MuRata
C160, C161 2 33pF CAP, CERM, 33 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603 GRM1885C1H330JA01
D
MuRata
C164 1 10pF CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-
Q200 Grade 1, 0402
402 GCM1555C1H100JA16
D
MuRata
C165,
C172,
C176,
C177, C180
5 22uF CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X6S, 0805 805 GRM21BC81C226ME4
4L
MuRata
C166,
C168,
C169,
C171,
C181, C183
6 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 603 C1608X5R1E106M080
AC
TDK
C167,
C170,
C175,
C179,
C182, C184
6 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 C0603C104K5RACTU Kemet
C173 1 680pF CAP, CERM, 680 pF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 805 GRM216R71E681KA01
D
MuRata
C174, C178 2 33pF CAP, CERM, 33 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603 GRM1885C2A330JA01
D
MuRata
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
C185, C186 2 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 C0603X103K5RACTU Kemet
C187, C188 2 47nF 0.047 µF ±1% 25V Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 0805
(2012 Metric)
805 C0805C473F3GAC780
0
KEMET
C190 1 100pF CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 1%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603 06035A101FAT2A AVX
C193,
C197, C200
3 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 C1608X7R1E104K080A
A
TDK
C195,
C201, C207
3 2200pF CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 C0603C222K5RACTU Kemet
C202, C206 2 470pF CAP, CERM, 470 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 GRM188R71H471KA01
D
MuRata
C203 1 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X7R, AEC-Q200
Grade 1, 0603
603 GCM188R71C105MA64
D
MuRata
C205 1 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603 GRM188R71H103KA01
D
MuRata
C1190,
C1240

R4
4 300 RES, 300, 1%, 0.25 W, 1206 1206 RC1206FR-07300RL Yageo America
R101,
R108,
R123,
R124,
R125,
R128,
R129,
R130,
R132,
R150,
R162,
R164,
R165, R167
14 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-0710KL Yageo
R102,
R103,
R109, R110
4 10 RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.25 W, 1206 1206 RC1206FR-0710RL Yageo America
R104,
R105,
R106,
R107,
R112,
R113,
R114, R115
8 1 RES, 1.00, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 805 RC0805FR-071RL Yageo America
R111 1 1 RES, 1.00, 1%, 0.25 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 1206 1206 ERJ-8RQF1R0V Panasonic
R116 1 8.87 RES, 8.87, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 805 RC0805FR-078R87L Yageo America
R118,
R120,
R121,
R122,
R126, R127
6 4.7 RES, 4.70, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 805 RC0805FR-074R7L Yageo America
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R119,
R144,
R171,
R203,
R214,
R219, R221
7 5.10k RES, 5.10 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-075K1L Yageo
R131, R138 2 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603JR-070RL Yageo
R133,
R146, R148
3 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-071KL Yageo
R134 1 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.125 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0805 805 ERJ-6ENF1002V Panasonic
R135,
R136,
R137, R176
4 0.0005 RES, 0.0005, 1%, 3 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 2512 2512 WSLP2512L5000FEA Vishay-Dale
R143, R151 2 120k RES, 120 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-07120KL Yageo
R147, R155 2 2.00k RES, 2.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-072KL Yageo
R149 1 10 RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-0710RL Yageo
R154 1 549 RES, 549, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-07549RL Yageo
R156 1 100k RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-07100KL Yageo
R160 1 470 RES, 470, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-07470RL Yageo
R161, R163 2 499 RES, 499, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-07499RL Yageo
R166 1 4.99k RES, 4.99 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-074K99L Yageo
R168, R169 2 51 RES, 51.0, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-0751RL Yageo
R170,
R173, R210
3 20.0k RES, 20.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-0720KL Yageo
R172,
R198,
R199,
R201,
R208,
R211, R213
7 100 RES, 100R, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 100R Panasonic
R174,
R175,
R218,
R222, R223
5 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 ERJ-3EKF1002V Panasonic
R177,
R180, R181
3 100k RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 402 CRCW0402100KFKED Vishay-Dale
R178 1 453k RES, 453 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 402 CRCW0402453KFKED Vishay-Dale
R179 1 249k RES, 249 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 402 CRCW0402249KFKED Vishay-Dale
R182 1 9.31k RES, 9.31 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 402 CRCW04029K31FKED Vishay-Dale
R183 1 34.0k RES, 34.0 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 402 CRCW040234K0FKED Vishay-Dale
R184,
R185, R192
3 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R186, R187 2 20k RES, 20 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 CRCW060320K0JNEA Vishay-Dale
R188 1 220k RES, 220 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-07220KL Yageo
R189 1 43.0k RES, 43.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-0743KL Yageo
R190 1 2.00k RES, 2.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603 ERJ3EKF2001V Panasonic
R191, R220 2 30.0k RES, 30.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 RC0603FR-0730KL Yageo
R193, R194 2 30k RES, 30 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 CRCW060330K0JNEA Vishay-Dale
R195,
R205,
R206, R217
4 3.00k RES, 3.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 ERJ-3EKF3001V Panasonic
R196 1 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 ERJ-3EKF1001V Panasonic
R197 1 3.30k RES, 3.30 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603 CRCW06033K30FKEA Vishay-Dale
R200,
R202,
R207, R209
4 10.00k RES, 10.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603 ERJ-3EKF1002V Panasonic
R212, R216 2 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603 CRCW06031K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R215 1 4.00k RES, 4 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 1206 ERJ-3EKF4001V Panasonic
R1180,
R1290
2 100 RES, 100, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 402 CRCW0402100RFKED Vishay-Dale
S101 1 Switch, SPDT, Slide, On-On, 2 Pos, TH SPDT switch 4.50301E+11 Wurth Elektronik
T101 1 1000W TRANSFORMER 140~160uH PTH_42MM0_42MM0 YXS61075T YAXIN ELECTROINC TECH
T102 1 Current Sense Transformer SMT10MM25_10MM6 CST1211-100LD Coilcraft
T103, T104,